
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 

No. 
70 
80 
68 
28 
53 
86 
73 
66 
58 
31 
40 
64 

Name 
Silvano KOIWASKE 
Lucas FERREIRA 
Diego STANKIWICZ 
Gabriel DUTRA 
Beno ANTONIOLI 
Rodrigo WILDNER 
Itamar GODOI 
Alexandre MIOLA 
Daniel VIEIRA 
Flavio FERREIRA 
Guilherme GOMES 
Rodrigo PACHECO 

Class 
INTERMEDIÁRIOS 
INTERMEDIÁRIOS 
INTERMEDIÁRIOS 
INTERMEDIÁRIOS 
INTERMEDIÁRIOS 
INTERMEDIÁRIOS 
INTERMEDIÁRIOS 
INTERMEDIÁRIOS 
INTERMEDIÁRIOS 
INTERMEDIÁRIOS 
INTERMEDIÁRIOS 
INTERMEDIÁRIOS 

Best Tm 
1:24.268 
1:25.013 
1:25.038 
1:25.625 
1:28.899 
1:29.503 
1:30.623 
1:32.815 
1:33.245 
1:33.735 
1:40.721 
4:22.264 

Diff 

0.745 
0.770 
1.357 
4.631 
5.235 
6.355 
8.547 
8.977 
9.467 

16.453 
2:57.996 

Gap 

0.745 
0.025 
0.587 
3.274 
0.604 
1.120 
2.192 
0.430 
0.490 
6.986 

2:41.543 

In Lap 
6 
7 
4 
9 
4 
1 
3 
1 
7 
5 
8 
1 

Best Speed 
131,580 
130,427 
130,389 
129,495 
124,726 
123,884 
122,353 
119,463 
118,913 
118,291 
110,086 

42,278 

Laps 
8 
8 
4 

10 
9 
2 
3 
2 
8 
6 
8 
1 

2nd Best 
1:25.005 
1:25.494 
1:27.899 
1:26.058 
1:29.200 
1:30.299 
1:41.455 
1:32.952 
1:33.556 
1:33.995 
1:42.360 

Sorted on Best Lap time
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DIRETOR DE PROVA = 
COMISSÁRIOS DESPORTIVOS =

MOTO RACING EXPERIENCE 
INTERMEDIÁRIOS 

Treino 1 Dom INT 

Practice started at 8:44:35 

Autódromo de Guaporé 3,080 km 

12/11/2017 08:40 


